
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date
Recorded= 2019;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201903070000
73850

03/07/2019
03:07:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140709000
208560

201903070000
73910

03/07/2019
03:07:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100202000
032530

201903070000
73900

03/07/2019
03:07:58

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100202000
032520

201903120000
79620

03/12/2019
12:38:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES WARD WILLIE
MAE

Instr
#:20020703000
310870

201904250001
36140

04/25/2019
12:35:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180802000
276010

201908120002
91580

08/12/2019
03:17:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160706000
235060

201909300003
57330

09/30/2019
03:35:58

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES CHERRY
BENJAMIN
FRANCES

Instr
#:20171010000
367200

201910030003
63490

10/03/2019
11:21:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160510000
157980

201910080003
70330

10/08/2019
11:55:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190812000
291640

201910080003
70340

10/08/2019
11:55:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Instr
#:20170929000
354720

201910080003
70340

10/08/2019
11:55:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Instr
#:20170929000
354720

201912190004
70580

12/19/2019
12:48:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080417000
157250



201912190004
70590

12/19/2019
12:48:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080417000
157260

201912190004
70650

12/19/2019
01:08:29

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20121205000
464610

201912190004
70640

12/19/2019
01:08:28

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20121129000
455970

201912110004
57800

12/11/2019
01:35:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SIPPER
AMANDA
MARIA

Legacy #:2002-
17940 Instr
#:20020417000
179401

201912110004
57830

12/11/2019
01:37:47

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DYSON
RICHARD A

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:264 Pg:868
Instr
#:19891106000
314740

201901220000
22290

01/22/2019
11:31:51

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES VANDERVORT
CHAD D

Instr
#:20060912000
452070

201903070000
73840

03/07/2019
03:07:52

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140709000
208550

201903070000
73860

03/07/2019
03:07:54

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180802000
276010

201903070000
73870

03/07/2019
03:07:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180802000
276020

201903070000
73880

03/07/2019
03:07:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170511000
164130

201903070000
73890

03/07/2019
03:07:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170511000
164140

201904250001
36150

04/25/2019
12:36:30

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180802000
276020

201906040001
92260

06/04/2019
01:24:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HARKINS
KEVIN DALE

Instr
#:20170224000
064670



201905310001
87180

05/31/2019
09:26:50

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20161102000
403960

201905310001
87190

05/31/2019
09:26:51

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20161102000
403970

201907010002
32610

07/01/2019
07:59:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES CHURCH
LILLY KAREN
L

Instr
#:20171213000
445320

201907120002
48490

07/12/2019
08:06:40

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170721000
261160

201907120002
48500

07/12/2019
08:06:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170721000
261170


