Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201903070000 73850	03/07/2019 03:07:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140709000 208560	•
201903070000 73910	03/07/2019 03:07:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100202000 032530	
201903070000 73900	03/07/2019 03:07:58	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100202000 032520	
201903120000 79620	03/12/2019 12:38:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD WILLIE MAE					Instr #:20020703000 310870	
201904250001 36140	04/25/2019 12:35:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180802000 276010	
201908120002 91580	08/12/2019 03:17:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160706000 235060	
201909300003 57330	09/30/2019 03:35:58	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHERRY BENJAMIN FRANCES					Instr #:20171010000 367200	
201910030003 63490	10/03/2019 11:21:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160510000 157980	
201910080003 70330	10/08/2019 11:55:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20190812000 291640	
201910080003 70340	10/08/2019 11:55:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					Instr #:20170929000 354720	
201910080003 70340	10/08/2019 11:55:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					Instr #:20170929000 354720	
201912190004 70580	12/19/2019 12:48:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080417000 157250	

201912190004 70590	12/19/2019 12:48:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20080417000 157260	
201912190004 70650	12/19/2019 01:08:29	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20121205000 #64610	
201912190004 70640	12/19/2019 01:08:28	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20121129000 #55970	
201912110004 57800	12/11/2019 01:35:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIPPER AMANDA MARIA		1	egacy #:2002- 17940 Instr #:20020417000 179401	
201912110004 57830	12/11/2019 01:37:47	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DYSON RICHARD A		E I #	Bk Type:REAL Bk:264 Pg:868 nstr #:19891106000 814740	
201901220000 22290	01/22/2019 11:31:51	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	VANDERVORT CHAD D		#	nstr #:20060912000 #52070	
201903070000 73840	03/07/2019 03:07:52	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20140709000 208550	
201903070000 73860	03/07/2019 03:07:54	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20180802000 276010	
201903070000 73870	03/07/2019 03:07:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20180802000 276020	
201903070000 73880	03/07/2019 03:07:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20170511000 64130	
201903070000 73890	03/07/2019 03:07:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20170511000 64140	
201904250001 36150	04/25/2019 12:36:30	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20180802000 276020	
201906040001 92260	06/04/2019 01:24:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARKINS KEVIN DALE		#	nstr #:20170224000 064670	

	05/31/2019 09:26:50	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20161102000 403960	
201905310001 87190	05/31/2019 09:26:51	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20161102000 403970	
	07/01/2019 07:59:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHURCH LILLY KAREN L			Instr #:20171213000 445320	
201907120002 48490	07/12/2019 08:06:40	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20170721000 261160	
201907120002 48500	07/12/2019 08:06:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20170721000 261170	